30
18
15
20
14
21
80
7

17
11
31

Friday, 21.09.2019, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia.

«Zoria» Luhansk

Shevchenko Mykyta (C)
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Vernydub Vitaliy

Abu Hanna Joel
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Ivanisenia Dmytro
Yurchenko Vladlen
Kocherhin Vladyslav
Liedniev Bohdan
Budkivskyi Pylyp

Rusyn Nazarii

Substitutes

1

6

98
77
99
28
22

Makharadze Zauri
Kamenyuka Mykyta
Cheberko Yevhen
Chaikovskyi Ihor
Arveladze Levan
Gromov Artem
Kabaiev Vladyslav

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Referee:

Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Shudryk Denys
Assistant 2:
Voitiuk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Abdula Anatolii
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii

Favbet League
2019/20 8th round, Match #44

0:0

Delegate:

12°C. Spectators: 1875

12
29
2

4

13
75
25
71
9

11
99

——
MAPIYIION,

«Mariupol» Mariupol

Khudzhamov Rustam (C)
Kyriukhantsev lhor
Bykov Oleksii
Chobotenko Serhii
Yavorskyy Sergiy
Korniienko Viktor
Fedorchuk Valerii
Chekh Maksym
Myshnov Dmytro
Churko Viacheslav
Vakula Vladyslav

Substitutes

1
5
7
8
19
20
17

Halchuk Yevhen
Dawa

Topalov Dmytro
Polegenko Pavlo
Tyshchenko Igor
Kashchuk Oleksii
Horbunov Serhii

Coach
Babich Oleksandr

Pidkipnyi lhor
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Favbet League, 2019/20, 8th round, Match #44
Friday, 21.09.2019, 17:00, Slavutych-Arena, Zaporizhzhia. 12°C. Spectators: 1875

«Zoria» Luhansk 0:0 «Mariupol» Mariupol
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp 6'
27 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
31 B 25 Fedorchuk Valerii
11 Budkivskyi Pylyp | 39'
9 T T Topor omytro
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr 48'
14 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 75'
Ugemertads 4w
v Boeter
vt
o i 3y ved
21 Ivanisenia Dmytro 90'
90+2' 2 Bykov Oleksii
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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